

ARVIKA MARKETING		
PART LIST : KIT-3		
REP.	QTÉ	PART NUMBER
1	1	GOUTTIÈRE / GUTTER 50"
2	2	ATTACHE / CLAMP 30MM
3	2	ÉCROU / NUT 5/16
4	2	VIS / SCREW 5/16 X 1 3/4"
5	2	EMBOUT DE GOUTTIÈRE / VCAP
6	2	RONDELLE / WASHER 5/16
7	2	CALE DE ROUE / WHEEL STOPPER
8	2	VIS / SCREW 5/16 X 3/4"
9	2	POIGNÉE 5/16 F
10	2	SANGLE DE FIXATION / FASTENING STRAP
11	1	BRAS / ARM 17 1/4"

## MODÈLE/MODEL KIT-3



**ARVIKA.ca**

1-888-690-0096  
1125 ROUTE ÉDOUARD VI, SAINT-PHILIPPE



- KIT-3 INSTALLÉ SUR LE MODÈLE 0-7002.  
- KIT-3 INSTALLED ON THE MODEL 0-7002.

- MAKE SURE TO TRANSFER THE LOCKING HANDLE ON  
THE LONGEST ARM.  
- ASSUREZ-VOUS DE TRANSFÉRER LA POIGNÉE DE  
VÉROUILLAGE SUR LE BRAS LE PLUS LONG.

